 New York State
Interconnection Policy Working Group 
January 17, 2018

 AGENDA
Time:	10:30 AM – 12:30 PM
Location:	NYSERDA Building 15

Dial In:		844 633-8697
			Participant code: 950 55 512


	Time
	Item
	Owner

	
	
	

	10:30

10:40

11:45


12:00
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	Introductions 
Comments/questions on the Staff filing

Update on Insurance requirements & construction/payment  timelines
Update on NYISO queue coordination  
Priorities for 2018

	DPS
All
Paul/Valessa

Paul
All


	

	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	




